
[ introducing.  LINEAR. ]
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A FORWARD-THINKING 
RANGE OF SOLID,  
PRECISION HARDWARE.



LINEARシリーズ
is a range of elegant cabinet handles inspired by fashion

accessory hardware. Diamond-milled from rare solid metals,

the range features our new signature, linear knurl pattern

and machined torx screws.

LINEAR features new products - L-Bar and Precious Bar

and new finishes - gun metal and burnt steel. The range

also includes reimaginations of the Furniture Knob and

Pull Bar and will also be available in classic finishes - steel,

brass and black.
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[ new finish. BURNT STEEL. ]

INSPIRED BY MOTORBIKE 
EXHAUSTS, BURNT STEEL IS
A TRAIL-BLAZING NEW FINISH 
THAT WILL BE SURE TO SET THE 
INTERIORS INDUSTRY ON FIRE.

When an exhaust runs lean, the excessive heat turns the metal

into a stunning rainbow of blue, purple and yellow. We have

innovated a new technique to harness this oxide effect and

when applied to marine-grade stainless steel the final finish

is both elegant and unexpected. The best bit – no two finishes

are ever the same.
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[ range. LINEAR. ]

[ type. FURNITURE KNOB / LINEAR. ]

ダイアモンドカット仕上げ・LINEARシリーズ
頑丈な金属からできたエレガントさが際立つ
ファニチャーノブ

GFK-07315 

GFK-36438

GFK-05316

GFK-35319 

GFK-02318

[  jp . ]

steel

burnt steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]

Ø: 12 mm (0,47”)

25 mm (0,98”)

[ knurl. LINEAR. ]

[ info. PRODUCT. ]

[ set of. TWO. ]

[ process. DIAMOND CNC LATHE. ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKU コード]
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[ range. LINEAR. ]

[ type. FURNITURE KNOB / PLATE / LINEAR. ]

[ knurl. LINEAR. ]

[ detail. TORX SCREW. ]

[ process. DIAMOND CNC LATHE. ]

[ info. FINISH カラー& SKU コード  ]

[ info. PRODUCT. ]

GFK-07320 

GFK-36439

GFK-05321

GFK-35324

GFK-02323

[ jp. ]

steel

burnt steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]

ダイアモンドカット仕上げ・LINEARシリーズ
バックプレート付ファニチャーノブ+トルクスネジ

40 mm (1,57”)

60 mm (2 ,36”)Ø: 12 mm (0,47”)

27 mm (1,06”)
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[ range. LINEAR. ]

[ type. PULL BAR / LINEAR. ]

GPB-07295 

GPB-05296

GPB-35299 

GPB-02298 

[ jp. large. ]

GPB-07290 

GPB-05291 

GPB-35294 

GPB-02293 

[ jp. medium. ]

GPB-07285 

GPB-05286 

GPB-35289 

GPB-02288

[ jp.  small. ]

small. ] medium. ]

large. ]

steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]

ダイアモンドカット仕上げ・LINEARシリーズ
メタルディスク付プルバー

M: 250 mm (9,84”)

M: 225 mm (8,86”)

L: 350 mm (13,78”)

L: 325 mm (12,8”)

  S: 150 mm (5,9”)

S: 125 mm (4,92”)

36 mm (1,42”)

Ø: 12 mm (0,47”)

[ knurl. LINEAR. ] [ info. PRODUCT. ]

[ detail. TORX SCREW. ]

[ process. PRECISION MACHINING. ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]



“Linear marks the next chapter in

our exciting story as we continue

to blur the lines between home and 

fashion. This hardware works just

as well on your bedside cabinet as

it would your favourite handbag.”  

MASSIMO BUSTER MINALE
Founder & Creative Director
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[ range. LINEAR. ]

GPB-07310 

GPB-05311 

GPB-35314

GPB-02313

[ jp . large. ]

GPB-07305 

GPB-05306 

GPB-35309 

GPB-02308  

[ jp . medium. ]

GPB-07300 

GPB-05301 

GPB-35304 

GPB-02303 

[ jp . small. ]

steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]

small. ] medium. ]

large. ]

ダイアモンドカット仕上げ・LINEARシリーズ
バックプレート付プルバー＋トルクスネジ

[ info. PRODUCT. ]

[  type. PULL BAR / PLATE / LINEAR. ]

M: 290 mm (11,42”)

M: 225 mm (8,86”)

L: 390 mm (15,35”)

L: 325 mm (12,8”)

S: 190 mm (7,48”)

S: 125 mm (4,92”)

36 mm (1,42”)

Ø: 12 mm (0,47”)

[ knurl. LINEAR. ]

[ detail. TORX SCREW. ]

[ process. PRECISION MACHINING. ]
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[ range. LINEAR. ]

[ type. PRECIOUS BAR. ]

RCC-36441 

RCC-05421 

[ jp. ]

burnt steel

brass

[ finish. ]

110 mm (4,33”)

100 mm (3,94”)

ダイアモンドカット仕上げ・LINEARシリーズ
鉄製チェーンが付いたバーの先に"B+P"ロゴー入り南京錠が付いて大切なプライバシーを守るプレシャス・バー

*not intended as a high-security lock / 高度なセキュリティ機能を保証するものではありません。

[ info. PRODUCT. ]

[ knurl. LINEAR. ]

[ detail. PADLOCK & CHAIN. ]

[ process. JEWELLERY SMITHERY. ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]
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[ range. LINEAR. ]

GLB-07325 

GLB-36440 

GLB-05326 

GLB-35329 

GLB-02328 

[ jp. ]

steel

burnt steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]

[ type. L-BAR. ]

125 mm (4 ,92”)

34 mm (1 ,34”)

Ø: 12 mm (0,47”)

ダイアモンドカット仕上げ・LINEARシリーズ
バックプレート付ファニチャーノブ+トルクスネジ

[ info. PRODUCT. ]

13 mm (0,51”)

[ knurl. LINEAR. ]

[ detail. TORX SCREW. ]

[ process. PRECISION MILLING. ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]



2322[ range. LINEAR. ]

[ finish. STEEL. ]

[ finish. BURNT STEEL. ]

[ finish. BRASS. ]

[ finish. GUN METAL . ]

[ finish. BLACK. ]

CROSS VS LINEAR FINISHES カラー

[ type. PULL BAR / PLATE / LINEAR. ]

[ type. FURNITURE KNOB / LINEAR. ]

[ type. PULL BAR / PLATE. ]

[ type. L- BAR. ]

[ type. FURNITURE KNOB. ]

[ knurl. LINEAR. ]

[ knurl. LINEAR. ]

[ knurl. CROSS. ]

[ knurl. LINEAR. ]

[ knurl. CROSS. ]

[ detail. TORX SCREW. ]

[ detail. TORX SCREW. ]

[ detail. COIN SCREW. ]

[ detail. TORX SCREW. ]

[ detail. COIN SCREW. ]

Ø: 12 mm (0,47”)

Ø: 20 mm (0,79”)

Ø: 12 mm (0,47”)

Ø: 20 mm (0,79”)



GPB-07295 

GPB-05296

GPB-35299 

GPB-02298 

[ jp. large. ]

GPB-07285 

GPB-05286 

GPB-35289 

GPB-02288

GPB-07290 

GPB-05291 

GPB-35294 

GPB-02293 

[ jp. medium. ][ jp. small. ]

[ range. LINEAR. ]

GFK-07315 

GFK-36438

GFK-05316

GFK-35319 

GFK-02318

steel

burnt steel

brass

gun metal

black

GLB-07325 

GLB-36440 

GLB-05326 

GLB-35329 

GLB-02328 

[ jp. ]

steel

burnt steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]

GFK-07320 

GFK-36439

GFK-05321

GFK-35324

GFK-02323

steel

burnt steel

brass

gun metal

black

GFK-07315 

GFK-36438

GFK-05316

GFK-35319 

GFK-02318

[ jp. ]

[ jp. ]

steel

burnt steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]

[ finish. ]

[ type. FURNITURE KNOB / LINEAR. ] [ type. PULL BAR / LINEAR. ]

[ type. PULL BAR / PLATE / LINEAR. ]

[ type. FURNITURE KNOB / PLATE / LINEAR. ]

[ type. L-BAR. ]

[ type. PRECIOUS BAR. ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]

[ info. FINISHカラー  & SKUコード  ]

RCC-36441 

RCC-05421 

[ jp. ]

burnt steel

brass

[ finish. ]

GPB-07310 

GPB-05311 

GPB-35314

GPB-02313

[ jp. large. ]

GPB-07305 

GPB-05306 

GPB-35309 

GPB-02308  

[ jp. medium. ]

GPB-07300 

GPB-05301 

GPB-35304 

GPB-02303 

[ jp. small. ]

steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]

steel

brass

gun metal

black

[ finish. ]



BUSTER + PUNCH / LONDON

28 Cowper Street

Shoreditch, London, EC2A 4AS

United Kingdom

+44 (0)20 7407 0888

BUSTER + PUNCH / UK

29 st. Peters Street

Stamford, PE9 2PF

United Kingdom

+44 (0)20 7407 0888

BUSTER + PUNCH / STOCKHOLM

Artillerigatan 25

114 45 Stockholm

Sweden

+46 (0)8 588 395 50

BUSTER + PUNCH / LOS ANGELES

10844 Burbank Blvd.

North Hollywood, ca 91601

United States

+1 (818) 392-3827

PRESS ENQUIRIES

Global Press: press@busterandpunch.com  
North American Press: press@busterandpunch.us

SALES ENQUIRIES

 Global Sales: sales@busterandpunch.com

North American Sales:  sales@busterandpunch.us

INFORMATION

info@busterandpunch.com

FOLLOW US

Instagram: @busterandpunch

Facebook: busterandpunch

　　　　　MORIO SHOWROOM　　　　　
10: 00～18：00（土日祝日定休）

※土日：予約必須

　　〒107-0062 東京都港区南青山6-5-45　2階　　
　Tel :  03-5962-7930 Fax :  03-5962-7931

Mail :  info@morio-realestate.com

URL : www.morioselect.com

Instagram : Morioselect



[ end. ORDINARY. ]
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